Standard Results Novice A - Regular
7/7/2019

24 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24007 Charley / Shaw - T ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
7/7/2019

8inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8014 Dion / Schallert -- e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 63sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20021 Odin/ Lee 40.83 3.184 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20054 Kitrina / Eachempati 66.26 1.962 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place

24012 Doc / Fuss -- - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

7/7/2019
8inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8017 Panache / Cassens -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF Score Place
16029 Kipsey / Pennington 70.89 2.158 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20043 Riff / Luchene 4724 3.323 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
20053 Sage / Petty 4751 3.305 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
20059 Kimber / Selbert 86.56 1.814 4 0 1 2 0 NQ
20010 Emily / Selbert -- - - e e e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF Score Place
24009 Banzai Angus / Curry  51.47 3.050 O 0 O 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/7/2019

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12008 Atom Ant/ Hightshoe 71.78 2.466 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
12015 Bennie / Vetz 7119 2.486 1 1 0 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16003 Rudy / Stucker 52,57 3.481 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16007 Cooper / Rader 50.48 3.625 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16023 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 46.87 3.904 1 0 0O 0 o©O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20007 Matt / Johnson -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20012 Quinn / Palutis 61.37 3.063 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20017 Fiona / Grooms 53.53 3.512 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
20022 Chigger / Piazza 45.39 4.142 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20033 Yoda / Shinn 46.89 4.009 0 2 0 o0 o0 NQ
20050 Dani / Shaiper 40.10 4.688 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20036 Griffin / Hewitt - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

7/7/2019

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24010 Helen / Selbert 51.70 3.636 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
24003 Koda / Strohmeier 58.64 3.206 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/7/2019

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8002 Jazzy / Orris 4785 3.699 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8003 Cash / Gooldy 7416  2.387 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8004 Whisky / Cope -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8006 Ramus / Fernando 65.45 2.704 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8012 Pink / Gooldy 55.22 3.205 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
8010 Sunny / Vohsen -- - = - ABS
8020 Macho / Van Hook -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:7 NQs 7 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
12017 Shani / Dietz 40.95 4.322 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12005 Tater Tot / Moore 4410 4.014 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12019 Neo / Wilson 46.70 3.790 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12010 Woyatt / Hohrein 51.65 3.427 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12011 Emrys / Orris 56.74 3.119 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12014 Daisy Mae / Gage 56.99 3.106 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12012 Moose / Kenny 60.17 2942 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
12001 Esky / Porras 4590 3.856 0 1 0 0 O NQ
12002 Rudi / Phillips 46.58 3.800 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12004 RockyRaccoon / Patt  50.48 3.506 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12009 Elsie / Russell 46.66 3.793 O 3 0 2 o0 NQ
12018 Abby / Braucksick 83.07 2.131 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12020 Brava / Mierzwa 55.12 3.211 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12022 Agnes / Porras 4998 3.541 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12007 Abby / Lincoln -- e ABS
12023 LuLu / Phillips -- e ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/7/2019

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:3 NQs9 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16020 Cody / Livingston 4245 4311 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16030 Hanna / Nichols 4598 3.980 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16002 Bonnie / Hugo 55.67 3.287 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

16005 Lacy / Stucker 79.59 2.299 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16014 Camille / Vassar -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16015 Michael / Ganz 48.73 3.755 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16018 Tootsie Pop / Moore 47.31 3.868 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16022 Darby / Mroz 50.26 3.641 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16032 Kindle / Ripperger 4461 4.102 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16033 Fame / Petty 56.56 3.236 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16034 Spruce / Turner 50.74 3.607 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16037 Pica / Foss 44,61 4.102 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16013 Gigi / Burgess -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:14 NQs 22 %Q:39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
20047 Abbey / Koenig 37.17 5.058 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20062 Kitt / Bruce 38.29 4910 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
20063 Meeka / Heberlein 40.17 4.680 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20039 Eddie / Schermer 40.25 4.671 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20013 Dexter / Mierzwa 40.32 4.663 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20023 Boo / Gilligan 40.42 4.651 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20061 Levi / Greenwell 41.27 4555 24 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/7/2019

20052 Flash / Nichols 42.37 4.437 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20044 Scarlett / Guetzloff 43.29 4343 22 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100
20057 Goose / Hankins 43,51 4.321 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20001 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 49.90 3.768 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20005 Melia / Heberlein 55.57 3.383 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20035 Hana / Johnson 60.68 3.098 0O 0O O 0 ©O 100
20026 Bounce / Peskie 62.13 3.026 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
20003 Trip / Greenwell 46.36 4.055 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20004 Lacy / Bruce 65.29 2.879 6 1 0 3 0 NQ
20006 Mica / Selbert 52.93 3.552 2 0 0 0 o0 NQ
20009 Love / Patterson 59.38 3.166 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20014 Stein / Shaiper 41.16 4.568 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20016 Teig / Selbert 58.71 3.202 1 1 0 1 O NQ
20018 Molly / Brands 4477 4.199 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20027 Wicked / Lass 46.60 4.034 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20028 Archer / Sullivan -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20032 Sophie / Reinkemeyer 41.37 4.544 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20034 Savanna / Cocciola- 47.39 3.967 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20037 Cassi / Hill 52.12 3.607 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20038 Rigby / Patterson 4432 4.242 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20041 Ryker / Brinson -- 4 0 0 2 1 NQ
20042 Jagger / LaFata -- 0 0 0 3 1 NQ
20046 Marlin / Omnus 55.43 3.392 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20048 Journey / Goodgold 47.14 3.988 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20056 Emmie / Harmon 49.94 3.765 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20058 Grace / Dunn 58.39 3.220 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
20065 Beatle / Patterson 54.43 3.454 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20066 Spark / White 52.78 3.562 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20067 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 48.26 3.896 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
20008 Abby / Lindhorst -- e ABS
20020 Kelso / Hewitt -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Master - Regular

7/7/2019
20029 Dottie / Fuss -- - - ABS
20060 Bunny / Van Hook -- e ABS
20064 TJ / Lindhorst -- - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs:4 NQs7 %Q: 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24014 Cooper / Van Dieren 4473 4.203 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24001 Schatzi / Miller 50.07 3.755 19 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
24002 Joule / Kluka 50.39 3.731 19 O O O o0 o0 100 3
24015 Raylene / Giuliano 57.65 3.261 12 O O O o0 o0 100 4
24004 Annie / Thomason 53.16 3.536 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24005 Rookie / Gasparovic 50.66 3.711 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
24006 Nitro / Alexander 48.23 3.898 O 2 0 o0 O NQ
24008 Autie / Rabun 47.04 3.997 0 2 0 o0 o0 NQ
24011 Bert / Cunningham 5464 3.441 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24013 Duchess / Ward 49.50 3.798 O 0 O 1 0 NQ
24016 Ty / Kluka 57.38 3.276 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FEUHSF Score Place
24017C Mystery / Reinkemeye 36.27 5.183 29 O O O o0 o0 100 1



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

7/7/2019

8inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8008 Brassy / Mierzwa 57.52 2.156 0 1 0 0 O 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 130yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
16028 Molly / Bolger 50.46 2.576 0O O 1 0 O 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20051 Gibbs / Steely 48.10 2.703 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

7/7/2019

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16031 Dochi/ Lee 58.45 2.686 4 0 0 1 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF Score Place
20024 Lucky / Wright 78.19 2.008 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
7/7/2019

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20025 Jake / Woodall -- 2 2 0 3 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/7/2019

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4005 Brio / Hightshoe 46.84 3.779 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4002 Finley / Hammett 67.27 2631 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

4003 Rudy / Meiners 72.64 2437 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4004 Roscoe / Schaefer 64.97 2.724 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4001 Reba / Van Hook - - - - - - ABS
4006 Dazzle / Van Hook -- - - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQ@sb5 %0Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
8018 Max / Weber 51.20 3.457 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8007 Marley / Braucksick 57.73 3.066 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8019 Izzy | Worley 62.51 2.832 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8001 Metro / Wilson 5434 3.257 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8009 Kenzie / Livingston 43.10 4.107 o 2 0 4 0 NQ
8011 Violet / Carter 62.78 2.819 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8015 Kylie / Kenny 77.64 2.280 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8016 Punkin' / Kitchell - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12013 Louis / Sullivan 49.83 3.672 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12021 Evan / Vassar 62.03 2950 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12016 Gremlin / Thayer 87.22 2.098 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/7/2019

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16025 Spur / Heifner 46.64 4.031 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16036 Clyde / Hugo 65.94 2.851 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

16006 Izzy / Johnson 62.63 3.002 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
16008 Gus / Voelkl 57.03 3.297 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16011 Summit / Cocciola-W -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16019 Cinder / Kluka 48.01 3.916 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16027 Ori / Van Dieren 58.11 3.235 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16004 PInk / Piazza -- - = - ABS
16010 Josie / Brinson -- R N ABS
16021 June / Mack -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20049 Chance / Plank 7146 2.631 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20019 Rango / Heifner 51.76  3.632 1 0 0 0 O NQ

20030 Surge / Thomason - U ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
7/7/2019
8inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8014 Dion / Schallert -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQ@s3 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
20021 Odin/ Lee 24.88 4.260 0O O o0 o0 100 1
20010 Emily / Selbert 22.82 4.645 1 0 0 o0 95 2
20053 Sage / Petty 33.94 3.123 1 0 0 O 95 3
20015 Libbie / Rabun -- 4 2 4 0 NQ
20054 Kitrina / Eachempati 35.62 2.976 3 0 1 0 NQ
20059 Kimber / Selbert 34.48 3.074 3 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
24012 Doc / Fuss -- -- -- -- - - ABS



JWW Results

SCT 45sec

Course Faults

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %Q: 0

Score Place

SCT 40 sec

Course Faults

NQ

NQs 1  %Q:50

Score Place

SCT 38 sec

Course Faults

100 1
NQ

NQs 4 %Q: 0

Score Place

7/7/2019
8inches Yardage: 125 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8017 Panache / Cassens 55.89 2.237
16 inches Yardage: 130yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16029 Kipsey / Pennington 33.94 3.830
16023 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 24.47 5.313
20 inches Yardage: 134 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20007 Matt / Johnson --
20012 Quinn / Palutis 50.43 2.657
20017 Fiona / Grooms 35.71 3.752
20043 Riff / Luchene 33.42 4.010
20036 Griffin / Hewitt --

R R, N R
B B, N O
N =
O O © F|m

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

7/7/2019
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12008 Atom Ant/ Hightshoe  40.74 3.706 0O 0O O o 100 1
12015 Bennie / Vetz 42.13 3.584 0 0 0 0 100 2
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16003 Rudy / Stucker 40.28 3.898 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
16007 Cooper / Rader 39.57 3.968 0 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
20008 Abby / Lindhorst 52.19 3.104 1 0 0 O NQ
20022 Chigger / Piazza 28.62 5.660 1 2 2 0 NQ
20041 Ryker / Brinson 32.89 4.926 1 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24003 Koda / Strohmeier -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
24009 Banzai Angus / Curry  35.23  4.598 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/7/2019

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8006 Ramus / Fernando 43.16 3.499 6 0 0 0 0 100 1
8003 Cash / Gooldy 46.93 3.218 3 0 0 0 0 100 2
8002 Jazzy / Orris -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
8004 Whisky / Cope 51.18 2.950 1 0 0 0 NQ
8012 Pink / Gooldy 34.26 4.407 1 1 1 0 NQ
8010 Sunny / Vohsen -- - = - ABS
8020 Macho / Van Hook -- - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:8 NQs 6 %Q: 57

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
12017 Shani / Dietz 30.09 5.018 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
12005 Tater Tot / Moore 31.10 4.855 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
12001 Esky / Porras 35.37 4.269 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
12019 Neo / Wilson 35.89 4.207 10 0 0O O O 100 4
12022 Agnes / Porras 36.75 4.109 9 0 0 0 0 100
12014 Daisy Mae / Gage 37.36 4.042 8 0 0 0 0 100
12020 Brava / Mierzwa 38.76  3.896 7 0 0 0 0 100
12012 Moose / Kenny 40.59 3.720 5 0 0 0 0 100
12002 Rudi / Phillips 3418 4.418 1 2 1 0 NQ
12004 RockyRaccoon/Patt 39.91 3.784 0 2 0 0 NQ
12009 Elsie / Russell 35.43 4.262 1 3 2 0 NQ
12010 Woyatt / Hohrein 40.77 3.704 0 1 0 0 NQ
12011 Emrys / Orris 41.15 3.670 0 0 1 0 NQ
12018 Abby / Braucksick 52.77 2.861 1 2 2 0 NQ
12007 Abby / Lincoln -- e ABS
12023 LuLu / Phillips -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/7/2019

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 45sec Qs:5 NQs7 %Q: 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
16020 Cody / Livingston 29.48 5326 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
16037 Pica / Foss 3259 4817 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
16002 Bonnie / Hugo 36.42 4.311 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
16030 Hanna / Nichols 36.57 4.293 8 O O o0 o0 100 4

16022 Darby / Mroz 41.46 3.787 3 0 0 0 0 100
16005 Lacy / Stucker 60.29 2.604 1 0 0 0 NQ
16014 Camille / Vassar 36.32 4.323 1 2 0 0 NQ
16015 Michael / Ganz 49.08 3.199 4 1 1 0 NQ
16018 Tootsie Pop / Moore 30.81 5.096 1 1 1 0 NQ
16032 Kindle / Ripperger 33.67 4.663 0 1 0 0 NQ
16033 Fame / Petty 37.80 4.153 1 0 0 O NQ
16034 Spruce / Turner 35.83 4.382 0 0 1 0 NQ
16013 Gigi / Burgess -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:14 NQs 24 %Q:37
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI;AS,G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20014 Stein / Shaiper 26.60 6.090 16 0 0 0 0 100 1
20063 Meeka / Heberlein 27.39 5915 15 0O O o0 o0 100 2
20052 Flash / Nichols 2749 5.893 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20013 Dexter / Mierzwa 27.73 5.842 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20039 Eddie / Schermer 30.25 5355 12 0 0 0 0 100
20046 Marlin / Omnus 3050 5.311 12 0 0O O O 100
20003 Trip / Greenwell 30.75 5.268 12 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

7/7/2019

20018
20056
20001
20027
20057
20034
20033
20004
20005
20006
20009
20016
20023
20026
20028
20032
20035
20037
20038
20042
20044
20047
20048
20050
20058
20061
20062
20064
20065
20066
20067

Molly / Brands

Emmie / Harmon

Dune / Cocciola-W off

Wicked / Lass
Goose / Hankins
Savanna / Cocciola-
Yoda / Shinn
Lacy / Bruce
Melia / Heberlein
Mica / Selbert
Love / Patterson
Teig / Selbert
Boo / Gilligan
Bounce / Peskie

Archer / Sullivan

Sophie / Reinkemeyer

Hana / Johnson
Cassi / Hill

Rigby / Patterson
Jagger / LaFata
Scarlett / Guetzloff
Abbey / Koenig
Journey / Goodgold
Dani / Shaiper
Grace / Dunn

Levi / Greenwell
Kitt / Bruce

TJ / Lindhorst
Beatle / Patterson
Spark / White

Delta / Cocciola-Woff

31.56
31.56
31.89
32.22
32.39
33.31
34.65
33.84
43.29

36.48
26.78
29.20
46.46
36.76
30.55
42.19
34.49
28.39
26.31
34.70
29.42
42.49
39.26
42.82
30.71
29.09

39.71
33.25
30.33

5.133
5.133
5.080
5.028
5.002
4.863
4.675
4,787
3.742

4.441
6.049
5.548
3.487
4.407
5.303
3.840
4.697
5.706
6.157
4.669
5.506
3.813
4.126
3.783
5.275
5.569

4.080
4.872
5.341

11
11
11
10
10
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/7/2019

20020 Kelso / Hewitt -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20029 Dottie / Fuss - - - - ABS
20060 Bunny / Van Hook -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:4 NQs 8 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
24005 Rookie / Gasparovic 33.76  4.799 12 O O o0 o0 100 1
24008 Autie / Rabun 35.35 4583 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
24001 Schatzi / Miller 37.18 4.357 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
24015 Raylene / Giuliano 42.43 3.818 3 0 0 0 0 100 4
24002 Joule / Kluka 49.59 3.267 1 0 0 O NQ
24004 Annie / Thomason -- 0 0 1 0 NQ
24006 Nitro / Alexander 36.25 4.469 1 2 2 0 NQ
24010 Helen / Selbert 37.78 4.288 0 1 0 0 NQ
24011 Bert / Cunningham 37.52 4.318 0 0 1 0 NQ
24013 Duchess / Ward 44.32 3.655 2 0 0 0 NQ
24014 Cooper / Van Dieren 35.37 4.580 0 1 1 0 NQ
24016 Ty / Kluka 50.83 3.187 1 1 1 o0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place

24017C Mystery / Reinkemeye 28.48 5.688 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
7/7/2019
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8002 Jazzy / Orris 58.92 3 2 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaI\:uIts E Score Place
12017 Shani / Dietz 33.43 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12002 Rudi / Phillips 33.46 0 0 0 0 100 2
12020 Brava / Mierzwa 43.22 0 0 0 0 100 3
12009 Elsie / Russell 54.22 3 4 2 0 NQ
12019 Neo / Wilson 45.36 1 3 1 0 NQ
12023 LuLu / Phillips -- - - -- - - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
16015 Michael / Ganz 38.45 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16014 Camille / Vassar 47.81 2 5 0 0 NQ
16030 Hanna / Nichols 38.54 0 1 1 0 NQ
16033 Fame / Petty 40.95 0 1 0 0 NQ
16037 Pica / Foss 46.64 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

7/7/2019
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:2 NQs 14 %Q:13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
20014 Stein / Shaiper 29.03 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20058 Grace / Dunn 39.08 0O 0O O o 100 2 25%
20016 Teig / Selbert 37.52 1 3 1 0 NQ
20018 Molly / Brands 38.72 1 1 0 0 NQ
20023 Boo / Gilligan 38.49 1 2 0 0 NQ
20027 Wicked / Lass 37.71 1 0 0 O NQ
20028 Archer / Sullivan -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
20033 Yoda / Shinn 39.10 0 1 0 0 NQ
20038 Rigby / Patterson 38.84 2 0 2 0 NQ
20039 Eddie / Schermer 37.93 1 0 0 0 NQ
20047 Abbey / Koenig - 0o 2 1 1 NQ
20052 Flash / Nichols 35.12 1 1 1 0 NQ
20056 Emmie / Harmon 37.83 0 1 0 0 NQ
20057 Goose / Hankins 38.31 1 0 0 0 NQ
20061 Levi / Greenwell 39.39 0 3 1 0 NQ
20066 Spark / White 39.48 2 2 1 o0 NQ
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24015 Raylene / Giuliano 42.69 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24001 Schatzi / Miller 52.33 0 2 1 0 NQ
24014 Cooper / Van Dieren 44.14 0 3 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular

7/7/2019

24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
24017C Mystery / Reinkemeye 35.86 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

7/7/2019

16 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16028 Molly / Bolger 36.81 2.880 0O 0O O o 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
20051 Gibbs / Steely 34.05 3.113 0O 0O O o 100 1



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

7/7/2019

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
16031 Dochi/ Lee 40.30 3.325 3 1 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20025 Jake / Woodall 61.59 2.176 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

7/7/2019
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place

20024 Lucky / Wright 58.15 2.786 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/7/2019

4 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 55sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4002 Finley / Hammett 49.75 3.035 5 0 0 0 0 100 1
4003 Rudy / Meiners 51.18 2.950 0 0 1 0 NQ
4004 Roscoe / Schaefer 39.33 3.839 1 1 3 0 NQ
4005 Brio / Hightshoe 36.38 4.151 1 1 0 0 NQ
4001 Reba / Van Hook - - - - - - ABS
4006 Dazzle / Van Hook -- - - - - ABS

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 51sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fell:UItS E Score Place
8009 Kenzie / Livingston 31.22 4.837 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
8018 Max / Weber 31.74 4757 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
8019 Izzy | Worley 37.66 4.010 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
8007 Marley / Braucksick 43.00 3.512 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
8016 Punkin' / Kitchell 4580 3297 5 0O 0O 0 O 100
8015 Kylie / Kenny 51.89 2.910 0 0 0 0 100
8001 Metro / Wilson 39.14 3.858 2 2 4 0 NQ
8011 Violet / Carter -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\'Asl;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12013 Louis / Sullivan 38.38 4.091 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
12021 Evan / Vassar 47.43 3.310 2 0 0 0 0 100 2
12016 Gremlin / Thayer 58.01 2.706 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/7/2019

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQ@s5 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
16008 Gus / Voelkl 35.36 4.581 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
16027 Ori / Van Dieren 40.10 4.040 7 0 0 0 0 100 2
16006 Izzy / Johnson 44.63 3.630 3 0 0 0 0 100 3

16011 Summit / Cocciola-W  40.08 4.042 0 0 1 0 NQ

16019 Cinder / Kluka 4423 3.663 2 1 1 0 NQ

16021 June / Mack -- 4 3 3 0 NQ

16025 Spur / Heifner 41.24 3.928 1 1 0 0 NQ

16036 Clyde / Hugo 4420 3.665 0 0O 1 o© NQ

16004 PInk / Piazza -- - = - ABS

16010 Josie / Brinson -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place

20019 Rango / Heifner 28.73 5.639 0 1 0 0 NQ

20030 Surge / Thomason 47.48 3.412 1 0 1 0 NQ

20049 Chance / Plank 57.35 2.825 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Preferred

7/7/2019
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8019 Izzy | Worley 41.74 0O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
8001 Metro / Wilson 42.58 3 2 3 0 NQ
8018 Max / Weber 41.15 1 3 2 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
12013 Louis / Sullivan 49.04 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16006 Izzy / Johnson 43.09 0 0 1 0 NQ
16008 Gus / Voelkl -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
20019 Rango / Heifner 33.98 2 1 2 0 NQ



